



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

18 91 Total Team
5 17 18 OXLEY AKEIL

4 18 22 ROACH SHELDON

26 112 Total Team
16 67 14 LONDON ALAIN

41 81 Total Team
17 26 13 BROWNE KYLE

14 24 18 OXLEY AKEIL

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

29 89 Total Team
13 20 1 CEDME PEDRO

5 11 10 BERNADIN YVENS

36 126 Total Team
24 75 5 COTHIERE EMMANNUEL

52 89 Total Team
20 31 4 POINT DU JOUR

16 26 9 JEAN BAPTISTE KENSKY

Best Scorer 15 49 1 SIMPSON SHAWN19 47 4 POINT DU JOUR

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 116 Total Team
11 31 18 OXLEY AKEIL

10 33 13 BROWNE KYLE

16 61 Total Team
5 20 15 WOOD AMUNIKI

5 8 1 SIMPSON SHAWN

2 103 Total Team
1 11 17 WILLIAMS AKEIL

1 12 15 WOOD AMUNIKI

44 Total Team
103 280 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 133 Total Team
14 27 4 POINT DU JOUR

11 45 11 BAYOL JEAN PHILLIPE

11 46 Total Team
4 9 4 POINT DU JOUR

3 10 12 JOSEPH OLANDO

7 100 Total Team
4 24 11 BAYOL JEAN PHILLIPE

2 13 9 JEAN BAPTISTE KENSKY

38 Total Team
100 279 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BAR • BARBADOS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SIMPSON SHAWN

4 MAYERS AHKEEM

13 BROWNE KYLE

14 LONDON ALAIN

15 WOOD AMUNIKI

16 HOLDER CHIOKE

17 WILLIAMS AKEIL

18 OXLEY AKEIL

20 JORDAN ASHAN

22 ROACH SHELDONL

    
    
    
  
    
  
    
    


L L L L L

15

2

10

2

10

3

4

13

Coach:
Assistant:

CULPEPPER, ANDREW (BAR)

HAI • HAITI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CEDME PEDROL

2 TOUSSAINT CHRISTIAN

3 CHARLES KERVENS

4 POINT DU JOUR WISMANN

5 COTHIERE EMMANNUEL

6 REGISTRE FRITZ

7 ANTOINE CLAUDE

8 GLEZIL NEWBORNSON

9 JEAN BAPTISTE KENSKY

10 BERNADIN YVENS

11 BAYOL JEAN PHILLIPE

12 JOSEPH OLANDO

L L L L L

  
 

    
    


 

    
    
    
    

1

19

2

3

8

9

15

5

Coach:
Assistant:

LARRIEUX, YVES (HAI)

SIECLE, JUNIOR (HAI)

Referees: MANHOEF, ANTONIE (SUR) & SANDIFORD, SHELDON (TTO)

HAI
BAR 3

2 25

17

25

21

20

25

23

25

7

15

100

103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:32 0:34 0:34 0:12 2:18

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 758/13/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN

Match duration:  Start: 9:30  End: 12:00  Total: 2:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

17TH CAZOVA MEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
ROUND ROBIN


